LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES
May 18, 2023 Meeting

BARBER AND ELECTROLYSIS EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Electrology Apprenticeship Program

Fees

Student Permit for Electrology Apprenticeship Program
Monthly Reports for Electrology Apprenticeship Program
Application for Instructor in Electrology Apprenticeship ...
Post-Apprenticeship Application for Licensure

Application for Approval as an Electrology Apprenticeship...
Enrollment Requirements and Student Permits

Curriculum

Facility Requirements

Student Hours and Permits

Program Handbooks and Enrollment Agreement
Instructors in an Electrology Apprenticeship Program
Transfers

Program Completion

Post-Apprenticeship Electrology License

Approval as an Electrology Apprenticeship Program

21 NCAC 060
21 NCAC 06U
21 NCAC 06U
21 NCAC 06U
21 NCAC 06U
21 NCAC 06U
21 NCAC 06U
21 NCAC 06z
21 NCAC 06Z
21 NCAC 06z
21 NCAC 06Z
21 NCAC 06Z
21 NCAC 06z
21 NCAC 06Z
21 NCAC 06z
21 NCAC 06Z
21 NCAC 06z

.0201
.0101
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110
.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110



