LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES May 18, 2023 Meeting

BARBER AND ELECTROLYSIS EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Electrology Apprenticeship Program	21 NCAC 06O .0201
<u>Fees</u>	21 NCAC 06U .0101
Student Permit for Electrology Apprenticeship Program	21 NCAC 06U .0106
Monthly Reports for Electrology Apprenticeship Program	21 NCAC 06U .0107
Application for Instructor in Electrology Apprenticeship	21 NCAC 06U .0108
Post-Apprenticeship Application for Licensure	21 NCAC 06U .0109
Application for Approval as an Electrology Apprenticeship	21 NCAC 06U .0110
Enrollment Requirements and Student Permits	21 NCAC 06Z .0101
Curriculum	21 NCAC 06Z .0102
Facility Requirements	21 NCAC 06Z .0103
Student Hours and Permits	21 NCAC 06Z .0104
Program Handbooks and Enrollment Agreement	21 NCAC 06Z .0105
Instructors in an Electrology Apprenticeship Program	21 NCAC 06Z .0106
<u>Transfers</u>	21 NCAC 06Z .0107
Program Completion	21 NCAC 06Z .0108
Post-Apprenticeship Electrology License	21 NCAC 06Z .0109
Approval as an Electrology Apprenticeship Program	21 NCAC 06Z .0110